2/15/2026

BOTTOM S

PENNY

REGULAR

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Spot Action

Ponnrt

Wager Ty mOfNums Sales
BOTTOM S 40 $20.00
Totals: $20.00
PENNY 8 $49.40
Totals: $49.40
REGULAR 1 $50.00
REGULAR 2 $28.25
REGULAR 3 $100.25
REGULAR 4 $3.00
REGULAR 5 $45.25
REGULAR 6 $1.00
Totals: $227.75
SPOTLITE 1 $20.00
Totals: $20.00
$317.15

Winners

$40.00

$40.00
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00
$19.50
$17.63
$0.50
$4.50
$0.00

$57.13
$0.00

$0.00

$112.13

NP

Hold
($20.00)

($20.00)
$34.40

$34.40
$35.00
$8.75
$82.62
$2.50
$40.75
$1.00

$170.62
$20.00

$20.00

$205.02

ntOfSales
6.31

6.31
15.58

15.58
15.77
8.91
31.61
0.95
14.27
0.32

71.81
6.31

6.31

100.00

tedReturn

-0.02

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73

0.50

ightedAve
0.00

0.16

0.12
0.07
0.24
0.01
0.11
0.00

0.03

0.73



