

2/15/2026

**Spot Action
Report**

NP

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BOTTOM S	40	\$20.00	\$40.00	(\$20.00)	6.31	-0.02	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$40.00	(\$20.00)	6.31		
	PENNY	8	\$49.40	\$15.00	\$34.40	15.58	1.00	0.16
PENNY	Totals:		\$49.40	\$15.00	\$34.40	15.58		
	REGULAR	1	\$50.00	\$15.00	\$35.00	15.77	0.75	0.12
	REGULAR	2	\$28.25	\$19.50	\$8.75	8.91	0.78	0.07
	REGULAR	3	\$100.25	\$17.63	\$82.62	31.61	0.76	0.24
	REGULAR	4	\$3.00	\$0.50	\$2.50	0.95	0.78	0.01
	REGULAR	5	\$45.25	\$4.50	\$40.75	14.27	0.76	0.11
	REGULAR	6	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.32	0.73	0.00
REGULAR	Totals:		\$227.75	\$57.13	\$170.62	71.81		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	6.31	0.50	0.03
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	6.31		
Grand Totals			\$317.15	\$112.13	\$205.02	100.00		0.73